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RESULTADO FINAL

AUXÍLIO PRÉ-ESCOLAR

Matrícula Nome Status da Bolsa Pontuação
Final

20190109994 DAIANE LUIS DA SILVA DEFERIDA 7.38
20190062619 MARIANA VITORIA BELARMINO DE ARAUJO DEFERIDA 6.9
20190081374 NAYARA ROBERTA SILVA GOMES DEFERIDA 6.0
20180051710 LEILA FERNANDES COSTA DEFERIDA 5.29
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20190109994 DAIANE LUIS DA SILVA DEFERIDA 7.38
20190062619 MARIANA VITORIA BELARMINO DE ARAUJO DEFERIDA 6.9
20220051069 JACIELE FRAGOSO DA COSTA DEFERIDA 6.82
20200154390 GABRIELA CAVALCANTE SILVA DEFERIDA 6.8
20220106971 MARIA DE FÁTIMA DE MELO PEREIRA DEFERIDA 6.7
20220122330 AUANNI SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA DEFERIDA 6.61
20220007712 JOSÉ CARLOS DE LIMA GOMES DEFERIDA 6.48
20220007697 ADELMO FERREIRA SILVA DEFERIDA 6.45
20180025694 NYLA NUNES DO ROSARIO DEFERIDA 6.4
20200068069 LUCAS MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA DEFERIDA 6.35
20200148633 SUFIA GOMES DE AZEVEDO DEFERIDA 6.3
20220056083 RIAN DE JESUS SILVA DEFERIDA 6.29
20190115919 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUSA ARAUJO DEFERIDA 6.18
20220056163 RENATA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS DEFERIDA 6.1
20210076940 KLEYBER DE SOUZA MIRANDA DEFERIDA 6.05
20180081479 MARCELO VICTOR MARTINS DOS SANTOS DEFERIDA 6.0
20180019310 LILLIAN DINIZ MARIANO DEFERIDA 6.0
20220069804 MARIA HELOISA DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA DEFERIDA 5.99
20200150355 NATHALIA SIMAO GOMES DE MORAIS DEFERIDA 5.89
20220051102 EDNALVA EUZEBIO DA SILVA DEFERIDA 5.85
20220136792 CASSIANA SILVA DE MACEDO DEFERIDA 5.8
20200113084 WILLIANY GOMES LEAL DEFERIDA 5.8
20180128495 JARDEL MIGUEL DE LIMA DEFERIDA 5.78
20220093891 JOSÉ ISAQUE FERNANDES DA SILVA DEFERIDA 5.75
20220122376 EDILSON CANDIDO DA SILVA DEFERIDA 5.74
20210126872 CAMILY DA SILVA CARDOSO DEFERIDA 5.63
20220108573 ANTONIO MARCELO TEIXEIRA DAS NEVES DEFERIDA 5.61
20220091609 PABLO RUAN DOS SANTOS SOUZA DEFERIDA 5.6
20190140911 RAQUEL PEREIRA RIBEIRO DA SILVA DEFERIDA 5.6
20220051022 MARIA SAMILLY DE OLIVEIRA DEFERIDA 5.59
20210127056 ELSON GONCALVES ROMAO DOS SANTOS EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.54
20220001156 PAULINA KESSIA DE SOUZA PONTES EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.5
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20210156488 MATEUS LIMA DOS SANTOS EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.5
20220056047 MARICÉLIA NEVES DE SOUZA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.41
20220091645 SAMARA RIBEIRO DE LIMA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.37
20180051710 LEILA FERNANDES COSTA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.29
20210077221 EDLANE BATISTA DOS SANTOS EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.28
20210153771 AMANDA HELEN SILVA SANTOS EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.26
20210078480 JAINI DOS SANTOS FREIRE EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.25
20220122296 MARIA ADRIANA PEREIRA DE LIMA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.2
20210077188 MARIA INGRID CONSTANTINO DA SILVA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.2
20190044675 EULALYA JOANY FIDELIS DIAS EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.09
20220107057 LEONARDO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.0
20210144683 YASMIM SILVA BARBOSA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.0
20210127717 TAYNARA BEZERRA SALUSTIANO EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.0
20200090963 RAMONA LOUISE RODRIGUES BARBOSA GOMES EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.0
20190053290 PEDRO LUIZ DE MELO SILVA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.9
20210143560 ROBERTA LAINY SOUZA SILVA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.71
20220007839 AYLTON BRAZ DA SILVA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.63
20210077624 DIOGO GABRIEL DA SILVA MENDONÇA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.46
20220122170 EMANUELLY DA COSTA RODRIGUES EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.37
20220154594 ANA MARIA AZEVEDO DE LUCENA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.15
20220163922 LEANDRO ALVES DE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.0
20210078686 LIVIA RAYANNE CALIXTO DE ANDRADE EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 4.0
20200106384 LUCAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA ALVES EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 3.9
20220007795 INALDO NÓBREGA DE SOUSA FILHO EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 3.77
20210128170 FERNANDA SILVA DE LIMA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 3.21
20210127655 ALESSANDRA MAIARA SILVA CARVALHO EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 3.07
20220007810 CAUAN MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 2.95
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RESULTADO FINAL

AUXÍLIO RESIDÊNCIA UNIVERSITÁRIA

Matrícula Nome Status da Bolsa Pontuação
Final

20200028644 TANIA BEATRIZ SANTOS CÂNDIDO DEFERIDA 6.5
20210144781 RAYSSA SAMARA DA SILVA SALES DEFERIDA 6.2
20200079920 MARIA JENNIFER VITORIA GOMES DA CRUZ DEFERIDA 6.1
20220056109 SAMARA DA SILVA CANDIDO EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 6.0
20220050947 RAFAEL RUFINO DOS SANTOS DEFERIDA 6.0
20220091547 MARIA DAILMA VENANCIO RODRIGUES EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.9
20190138655 MONTEGOMERE DA SILVA FILHO DEFERIDA 5.69
20220007650 MARIA ALICE SOUSA RAMOS EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.39
20200154292 LUANA DOS SANTOS SALES EM FASE DE DEFERIMENTO 5.0
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Matrícula Nome Status da Bolsa Pontuação
Final

20220051069 JACIELE FRAGOSO DA COSTA DEFERIDA 6.82
20200154390 GABRIELA CAVALCANTE SILVA DEFERIDA 6.8
20220106971 MARIA DE FÁTIMA DE MELO PEREIRA DEFERIDA 6.7
20200079920 MARIA JENNIFER VITORIA GOMES DA CRUZ DEFERIDA 6.1
20210078720 MARIA JOSE LOPES DA SILVA DEFERIDA 6.0
20180081479 MARCELO VICTOR MARTINS DOS SANTOS DEFERIDA 6.0
20220091547 MARIA DAILMA VENANCIO RODRIGUES DEFERIDA 5.9
20200063840 TAIANY DA CONCEICAO BARROSO DEFERIDA 5.88
20200113084 WILLIANY GOMES LEAL DEFERIDA 5.8
20220108573 ANTONIO MARCELO TEIXEIRA DAS NEVES DEFERIDA 5.61
20200072544 LIVIA TERTULIANO DE BRITO DEFERIDA 5.6
20210156488 MATEUS LIMA DOS SANTOS DEFERIDA 5.5
20220056047 MARICÉLIA NEVES DE SOUZA DEFERIDA 5.41
20220142216 EDISON IVANILDO DA SILVA JUNIOR DEFERIDA 5.29
20220122296 MARIA ADRIANA PEREIRA DE LIMA DEFERIDA 5.2
20200022785 RODRIGO DELLA LIBERA DEFERIDA 4.9
20220002378 ANA CATARINA PEREIRA BANDEIRA LEAL DEFERIDA 4.68
20220163922 LEANDRO ALVES DE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO DEFERIDA 4.0
20210076260 LUANNA CLARA FERREIRA SANTOS DEFERIDA 4.0
20170102459 EVELYN JAILANE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA DEFERIDA 3.45
20210127655 ALESSANDRA MAIARA SILVA CARVALHO DEFERIDA 3.07
20220007810 CAUAN MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA DEFERIDA 2.95
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20220001352 MATHEUS AMORIM DOS SANTOS DEFERIDA 6.0 3
20200130020 NAYARA SALUSTINO BARBOSA DEFERIDA 6.0 1
20220051040 SABRINA DINIZ DA SILVA DEFERIDA 6.0 3
20220053386 LUCAS CORDEIRO DE SOUZA BARBOSA DEFERIDA 5.7 3
20220106695 GESSIELE ANDRADE DA SILVA DEFERIDA 4.21 2
20200082166 GLAUCIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO AGUIAR DEFERIDA 4.13 3
20220157522 DÉBORA RAFAELA DOS SANTOS QUERINO DEFERIDA 4.09 3
20220001218 TAINARA RAISSA FERREIRA TEODOSIO DEFERIDA 3.93 3


